



8049717 Options 6mm Plast. Coated Chain 

Black – Options

HAGS offer different chain types to suit different requirements. For example, plastic coated galvanised chains
provide a softer touch, whereas stainless steel chains provide the greatest durability against wear, which is
expected on all swing seat chains.
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8049717 Options 6mm Plast. Coated Chain 

Black – Options

Swingseat Rinda

Age Range:
Length (mm):
Width (mm):
Net Weight:

1-3

310 mm

270 mm

5,3 kg

Assembly Time:

Surfacing

0,25 hours

Material kg %

Polyamide (PA) 0 0,4

Polyurethane foam/flex 1,6 30

Stainless steel 0,1 2,8

Stainless steel EN 1.4404 2,2 41,8

Untreated Steel 1,3 24,5

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0,5

Zink (hot-galvanised) 0 0

  5 kg 100%
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